
0b 418
b 418BOS �

Hohenbinde-Erkner-Woltersdorf-Rüdersdorf Krankenhaus

Fahrtnummer 001 003 005 007 009 011 013 015 017 019 021 023 025 027 029 031 033 035

. . . 11.5 . 11.6 . 41.6 11.7 . 11.8 . 11.9 . 11.10 . . .

. . . 13.5 . 13.6 . 43.6 13.7 . 13.8 . 13.9 . 13.10 . . .

. . . 14.5 . 14.6 . 44.6 14.7 . 14.8 . 14.9 . 14.10 . . .
24.4 39.4 44.4 44.5 . 44.7 44.8 44.9 44.10 14.11 44.11

25.4 40.4 45.4 15.5 45.5 15.6 . 45.6 15.7 45.7 15.8 45.8 15.9 45.9 15.10 45.10 15.11 45.11

26.4 41.4 46.4 16.5 46.5 16.6 . 46.6 16.7 46.7 16.8 46.8 16.9 46.9 16.10 46.10 16.11 46.11

47.4 17.5 47.5 17.6 . 47.6 17.7 47.7 17.8 47.8 17.9 47.9 17.10 47.10 17.11 47.11

48.4 18.5 48.5 18.6 . 48.6 18.7 48.7 18.8 48.8 18.9 48.9 18.10 48.10 18.11 48.11

51.4 21.5 51.5 21.6 . 51.6 21.7 51.7 21.8 51.8 21.9 51.9 21.10 51.10 21.11 51.11

27.4 42.4 .
52.4 22.5 52.5 22.6 . 52.6 22.7 52.7 22.8 52.8 22.9 52.9 22.10 52.10 22.11 52.11

53.4 23.5 53.5 23.6 . 53.6 23.7 53.7 23.8 53.8 23.9 53.9 23.10 53.10 23.11 53.11

54.4 24.5 54.5 24.6 . 54.6 24.7 54.7 24.8 54.8 24.9 54.9 24.10 54.10 24.11 54.11

28.4 43.4 56.4 26.5 56.5 26.6 . 56.6 26.7 56.7 26.8 56.8 26.9 56.9 26.10 56.10 26.11 56.11

30.4 45.4 58.4 28.5 58.5 28.6 . 58.6 28.7 58.7 28.8 58.8 28.9 58.9 28.10 58.10 28.11 58.11

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
38.4 . . 35.5 08.6 38.6 . 08.7 38.7 08.8 38.8 08.9 38.9 08.10 38.10 08.11 38.11 08.12

. 52.4 . 54.5 24.6 54.6 . 24.7 54.7 24.8 54.8 24.9 54.9 24.10 54.10 24.11 54.11 24.12

45.4 55.4 05.5 35.5 05.6 35.6 . 05.7 35.7 05.8 35.8 05.9 35.9 05.10 35.10 05.11 35.11 05.12

. . 37.4 . 34.5 07.6 37.6 37.6 07.7 37.7 07.8 37.8 07.9 37.9 07.10 37.10 07.11 37.11

. . 50.4 . 53.5 23.6 23.6 53.6 23.7 53.7 23.8 53.8 23.9 53.9 23.10 53.10 23.11 53.11

. . 40.4 20.5 50.5 20.6 40.6 50.6 20.7 50.7 20.8 50.8 20.9 40.9 20.10 40.10 20.11 40.11

30.4 . 00.5 30.5 00.6 30.6 50.6 00.7 30.7 00.8 30.8 00.9 30.9 00.10 30.10 00.11 30.11 00.12

32.4 . 02.5 32.5 02.6 32.6 52.6 02.7 32.7 02.8 32.8 02.9 32.9 02.10 32.10 02.11 32.11 02.12

33.4 . 03.5 33.5 03.6 33.6 53.6 03.7 33.7 03.8 33.8 03.9 33.9 03.10 33.10 03.11 33.11 03.12

34.4 . 04.5 34.5 04.6 34.6 54.6 04.7 34.7 04.8 34.8 04.9 34.9 04.10 34.10 04.11 34.11 04.12

36.4 . 06.5 36.5 06.6 36.6 56.6 06.7 36.7 06.8 36.8 06.9 36.9 06.10 36.10 06.11 36.11 06.12

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
55.4 . 15.5 45.5 15.6 55.6 . 15.7 55.7 15.8 55.8 15.9 55.9 15.10 55.10 15.11 55.11 15.12

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
38.4 . 08.5 38.5 08.6 38.6 58.6 08.7 38.7 08.8 38.8 08.9 38.9 08.10 38.10 08.11 38.11 08.12

39.4 . 09.5 39.5 09.6 39.6 59.6 09.7 39.7 09.8 39.8 09.9 39.9 09.10 39.10 09.11 39.11 09.12

40.4 . 10.5 40.5 10.6 40.6 00.7 10.7 40.7 10.8 40.8 10.9 40.9 10.10 40.10 10.11 40.11 10.12

43.4 . 13.5 43.5 13.6 43.6 03.7 13.7 43.7 13.8 43.8 13.9 43.9 13.10 43.10 13.11 43.11 13.12

44.4 . 14.5 44.5 14.6 44.6 04.7 14.7 44.7 14.8 44.8 14.9 44.9 14.10 44.10 14.11 44.11 14.12

. . 19.5 55.5 19.6 55.6 19.7 19.7 55.7 19.8 49.8 19.9 . 19.10 . 19.11 . 19.12

. . . . . . . 14.7 . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . 15.7 . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . 16.7 . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . 17.7 . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . 20.7 . . . . . . . . . .

0b 418   Montag - Freitag

abErkner, OT Hohenbinde

-Hohenbinder Str.

-OT Karutzhöhe

-Jägerstr.

-Friedhof

-G.-Hauptmann-Str.

-Gartenstraße

-Buchhorster Str.

-Ahornallee

-Kirche

-Schelkplatz

-Uferstr.

-Seestr.

-City-Center

anErkner, Bhf/ZOB

Anschlusshinweis

abRE1 Berlin, Magdeburg

abRE1 Frankfurt (Oder)

ab� Ostbahnhof/Spandau Bhf

anRE1 Frankfurt (Oder)

anRE1 Magdeburg, Berlin

an� Ostbahnhof/Spandau Bhf

abErkner, Bhf/ZOB

-Woltersdorfer Landstr.

Erkner, Siedlung

Woltersdorf, Chausseehaus

Woltersdorf, Rathaus

Anschlusshinweis

abTram 87 õ Rahnsdorf

ab-Blumenstraße

-Krankenhaus

Woltersdorf, Schleuse

Rüdersdorf bei Berlin, Klinik am See

anRüdersdorf bei Berlin, Krankenhaus

ab951 S Fredersdorf

ab-Krankenhaus

-Waldkater

-Waldsiedlung

-Waldstraße

anRüdersdorf bei Berlin, Brückenstraße



Fahrtnummer 037 039 041 043 045 047 049 051 053 055 057 059 061 063 065 067 069 071

11.12 . 11.13 27.13 11.14 27.14 11.15 26.15 11.16 . . . 11.18 . 11.19 . 11.20 .
13.12 . 13.13 29.13 13.14 29.14 13.15 28.15 13.16 . . . 13.18 . 13.19 . 13.20 .
14.12 . 14.13 30.13 14.14 30.14 14.15 29.15 14.16 . . . 14.18 . 14.19 . 14.20 .

45.12 44.16 14.17 44.17 44.18 44.19 44.20

15.12 46.12 15.13 31.13 15.14 31.14 15.15 30.15 15.16 45.16 15.17 45.17 15.18 45.18 15.19 45.19 15.20 45.20

16.12 47.12 16.13 32.13 16.14 32.14 16.15 31.15 16.16 46.16 16.17 46.17 16.18 46.18 16.19 46.19 16.20 46.20

17.12 48.12 17.13 33.13 17.14 33.14 17.15 32.15 17.16 47.16 17.17 47.17 17.18 47.18 17.19 47.19 17.20 47.20

18.12 49.12 18.13 34.13 18.14 34.14 18.15 33.15 18.16 48.16 18.17 48.17 18.18 48.18 18.19 48.19 18.20 48.20

21.12 52.12 21.13 37.13 21.14 37.14 21.15 36.15 21.16 51.16 21.17 51.17 21.18 51.18 21.19 51.19 21.20 51.20

22.12 53.12 22.13 38.13 22.14 38.14 22.15 37.15 22.16 52.16 22.17 52.17 22.18 52.18 22.19 52.19 22.20 52.20

23.12 54.12 23.13 39.13 23.14 39.14 23.15 38.15 23.16 53.16 23.17 53.17 23.18 53.18 23.19 53.19 23.20 53.20

24.12 55.12 24.13 40.13 24.14 40.14 24.15 39.15 24.16 54.16 24.17 54.17 24.18 54.18 24.19 54.19 24.20 54.20

26.12 57.12 26.13 42.13 26.14 42.14 26.15 41.15 26.16 56.16 26.17 56.17 26.18 56.18 26.19 56.19 26.20 56.20

28.12 59.12 28.13 44.13 28.14 44.14 28.15 43.15 28.16 58.16 28.17 58.17 28.18 58.18 28.19 58.19 28.20 58.20

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
38.12 08.13 38.13 08.14 38.14 08.15 38.15 08.16 38.16 08.17 38.17 08.18 38.18 08.19 38.19 08.20 38.20 08.21

54.12 24.13 54.13 54.13 54.14 54.14 54.15 54.15 54.16 24.17 54.17 24.18 54.18 24.19 54.19 24.20 54.20 24.21

35.12 05.13 45.13 05.14 35.14 55.14 35.15 55.15 35.16 05.17 35.17 05.18 35.18 05.19 35.19 05.20 35.20 05.21

07.12 37.12 07.13 37.13 07.14 37.14 07.15 37.15 07.16 37.16 07.17 37.17 07.18 37.18 07.19 37.19 07.20 37.20

23.12 53.12 23.13 23.13 23.14 23.14 23.15 23.15 23.16 53.16 23.17 53.17 23.18 53.18 23.19 53.19 23.20 53.20

20.12 40.12 20.13 40.13 20.14 30.14 20.15 30.15 20.16 50.16 20.17 50.17 20.18 50.18 20.19 50.19 20.20 40.20

30.12 00.13 30.13 45.13 30.14 45.14 30.15 45.15 30.16 00.17 30.17 00.18 30.18 00.19 30.19 00.20 30.20 00.21

32.12 02.13 32.13 47.13 32.14 47.14 32.15 47.15 32.16 02.17 32.17 02.18 32.18 02.19 32.19 02.20 32.20 02.21

33.12 03.13 33.13 48.13 33.14 48.14 33.15 48.15 33.16 03.17 33.17 03.18 33.18 03.19 33.19 03.20 33.20 03.21

34.12 04.13 34.13 49.13 34.14 49.14 34.15 49.15 34.16 04.17 34.17 04.18 34.18 04.19 34.19 04.20 34.20 04.21

36.12 06.13 36.13 51.13 36.14 51.14 36.15 51.15 36.16 06.17 36.17 06.18 36.18 06.19 36.19 06.20 36.20 06.21

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
55.12 15.13 55.13 55.13 45.14 55.14 55.15 55.15 55.16 15.17 55.17 15.18 55.18 15.19 45.19 15.20 45.20 15.21

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
38.12 08.13 38.13 53.13 38.14 53.14 38.15 53.15 38.16 08.17 38.17 08.18 38.18 08.19 38.19 08.20 38.20 08.21

39.12 09.13 39.13 54.13 39.14 54.14 39.15 54.15 39.16 09.17 39.17 09.18 39.18 09.19 39.19 09.20 39.20 09.21

40.12 10.13 40.13 55.13 40.14 55.14 40.15 55.15 40.16 10.17 40.17 10.18 40.18 10.19 40.19 10.20 40.20 10.21

43.12 13.13 43.13 58.13 43.14 58.14 43.15 58.15 43.16 13.17 43.17 13.18 43.18 13.19 43.19 13.20 43.20 13.21

44.12 14.13 44.13 59.13 44.14 59.14 44.15 59.15 44.16 14.17 44.17 14.18 44.18 14.19 44.19 14.20 44.20 14.21

. 19.13 10.14 10.14 55.14 19.15 55.15 19.16 55.16 19.17 55.17 19.18 55.18 19.19 59.19 . . .

. . . 00.14 . 00.15 . 00.16 . . . . . . . . . .

. . . 01.14 . 01.15 . 01.16 . . . . . . . . . .

. . . 02.14 . 02.15 . 02.16 . . . . . . . . . .

. . . 03.14 . 03.15 . 03.16 . . . . . . . . . .

. . . 06.14 . 06.15 . 06.16 . . . . . . . . . .

0b 418   Montag - Freitag

abErkner, OT Hohenbinde

-Hohenbinder Str.

-OT Karutzhöhe

-Jägerstr.

-Friedhof

-G.-Hauptmann-Str.

-Gartenstraße

-Buchhorster Str.

-Ahornallee

-Kirche

-Schelkplatz

-Uferstr.

-Seestr.

-City-Center

anErkner, Bhf/ZOB

Anschlusshinweis

abRE1 Berlin, Magdeburg

abRE1 Frankfurt (Oder)

ab� Ostbahnhof/Spandau Bhf

anRE1 Frankfurt (Oder)

anRE1 Magdeburg, Berlin

an� Ostbahnhof/Spandau Bhf

abErkner, Bhf/ZOB

-Woltersdorfer Landstr.

Erkner, Siedlung

Woltersdorf, Chausseehaus

Woltersdorf, Rathaus

Anschlusshinweis

abTram 87 õ Rahnsdorf

ab-Blumenstraße

-Krankenhaus

Woltersdorf, Schleuse

Rüdersdorf bei Berlin, Klinik am See

anRüdersdorf bei Berlin, Krankenhaus

ab951 S Fredersdorf

ab-Krankenhaus

-Waldkater

-Waldsiedlung

-Waldstraße

anRüdersdorf bei Berlin, Brückenstraße



Fahrtnummer 073 075 077 079 081 083 085 087 103 105 107

Verkehrshinweise 6 

11.21 12.5 . 12.7 . 12.9 . 12.11 …
120 12.19 . 12.21

13.21 14.5 . 14.7 . 14.9 . 14.11 14.19 . 14.21

14.21 15.5 . 15.7 . 15.9 . 15.11 15.19 . 15.21

15.6 15.8 15.10 15.20

15.21 16.5 16.6 16.7 16.8 16.9 16.10 16.11 …
60 16.19 16.20 16.21

16.21 17.5 17.6 17.7 17.8 17.9 17.10 17.11 17.19 17.20 17.21

17.21 18.5 18.6 18.7 18.8 18.9 18.10 18.11 18.19 18.20 18.21

18.21 19.5 19.6 19.7 19.8 19.9 19.10 19.11 19.19 19.20 19.21

21.21 21.5 21.6 21.7 21.8 21.9 21.10 21.11 21.19 21.20 21.21

22.21 22.5 22.6 22.7 22.8 22.9 22.10 22.11 22.19 22.20 22.21

23.21 23.5 23.6 23.7 23.8 23.9 23.10 23.11 23.19 23.20 23.21

24.21 24.5 24.6 24.7 24.8 24.9 24.10 24.11 24.19 24.20 24.21

26.21 26.5 26.6 26.7 26.8 26.9 26.10 26.11 26.19 26.20 26.21

28.21 28.5 28.6 28.7 28.8 28.9 28.10 28.11 28.19 28.20 28.21

. . . . . . . . . . .
10.22 38.5 38.6 38.7 38.8 38.9 38.10 38.11 38.19 38.20 10.22

. 54.5 54.6 54.7 54.8 54.9 10-54 54.11 54.19 54.20 .
45.21 45.5 35.6 35.7 45.8 45.9 45.10 45.11 45.19 45.20 45.21

07.21 . 07.6 07.7 07.8 07.9 07.10 07.11 07.19 07.20 07.21

23.21 . 23.6 23.7 23.8 23.9 23.10 23.11 23.19 23.20 .
20.21 00.5 20.6 20.7 20.8 20.9 20.10 20.11 20.19 20.20 20.21

30.21 30.5 30.6 30.7 30.8 30.9 30.10 30.11 30.19 30.20 30.21

32.21 32.5 32.6 32.7 32.8 32.9 32.10 32.11 32.19 32.20 32.21

33.21 33.5 33.6 33.7 33.8 33.9 33.10 33.11 33.19 33.20 33.21

34.21 34.5 34.6 34.7 34.8 34.9 34.10 34.11 34.19 34.20 34.21

36.21 36.5 36.6 36.7 36.8 36.9 36.10 36.11 36.19 36.20 36.21

. . . . . . . . . . .
45.21 55.5 41.6 05.8 55.8 55.9 55.10 55.11 55.19 45.20 .

. . . . . . . . . . .
38.21 38.5 38.6 38.7 38.8 38.9 38.10 38.11 38.19 38.20 38.21

39.21 39.5 39.6 39.7 39.8 39.9 39.10 39.11 39.19 39.20 39.21

40.21 40.5 40.6 40.7 40.8 40.9 40.10 40.11 40.19 40.20 40.21

43.21 43.5 43.6 43.7 43.8 43.9 43.10 43.11 43.19 43.20 43.21

44.21 44.5 44.6 44.7 44.8 44.9 44.10 44.11 44.19 44.20 44.21

. . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . .

0b 418   Montag - Freitag0b 418   Samstag, Sonntag, Feiertag

abErkner, OT Hohenbinde

-Hohenbinder Str.

-OT Karutzhöhe

-Jägerstr.

-Friedhof

-G.-Hauptmann-Str.

-Gartenstraße

-Buchhorster Str.

-Ahornallee

-Kirche

-Schelkplatz

-Uferstr.

-Seestr.

-City-Center

anErkner, Bhf/ZOB

Anschlusshinweis

abRE1 Berlin, Magdeburg

abRE1 Frankfurt (Oder)

ab� Ostbahnhof/Spandau Bhf

anRE1 Frankfurt (Oder)

anRE1 Magdeburg, Berlin

an� Ostbahnhof/Spandau Bhf

abErkner, Bhf/ZOB

-Woltersdorfer Landstr.

Erkner, Siedlung

Woltersdorf, Chausseehaus

Woltersdorf, Rathaus

Anschlusshinweis

abTram 87 õ Rahnsdorf

ab-Blumenstraße

-Krankenhaus

Woltersdorf, Schleuse

Rüdersdorf bei Berlin, Klinik am See

anRüdersdorf bei Berlin, Krankenhaus

ab951 S Fredersdorf

ab-Krankenhaus

-Waldkater

-Waldsiedlung

-Waldstraße

anRüdersdorf bei Berlin, Brückenstraße

6 Sa



0b 418
b 418BOS �

Rüdersdorf Krankenhaus-Woltersdorf-Erkner-Hohenbinde

Fahrtnummer 002 004 006 008 010 012 014 016 018 020 022 024 026 028 030 032 034 036

. . . . . . 22.7 . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . 24.7 . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . 26.7 . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . 27.7 . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . 28.7 . . . . . . . . . . .

. . 18.5 44.5 23.6 54.6 . 38.7 . 23.8 54.8 23.9 54.9 . 54.10 . 54.11 .
45.4 14.5 44.5 14.6 44.6 14.7 28.7 44.7 14.8 44.8 14.9 44.9 14.10 44.10 14.11 44.11 14.12 44.12

46.4 15.5 45.5 15.6 45.6 15.7 29.7 45.7 15.8 45.8 15.9 45.9 15.10 45.10 15.11 45.11 15.12 45.12

48.4 17.5 47.5 17.6 47.6 17.7 31.7 47.7 17.8 47.8 17.9 47.9 17.10 47.10 17.11 47.11 17.12 47.12

49.4 19.5 49.5 19.6 49.6 19.7 33.7 49.7 19.8 49.8 19.9 49.9 19.10 49.10 19.11 49.11 19.12 49.12

50.4 20.5 50.5 20.6 50.6 20.7 34.7 50.7 20.8 50.8 20.9 50.9 20.10 50.10 20.11 50.11 20.12 50.12

52.4 22.5 52.5 22.6 52.6 22.7 36.7 52.7 22.8 52.8 22.9 52.9 22.10 52.10 22.11 52.11 22.12 52.12

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
55.4 35.5 55.5 35.6 55.6 35.7 55.7 55.7 35.8 55.8 35.9 55.9 35.10 55.10 35.11 55.11 35.12 55.12

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
54.4 24.5 54.5 24.6 54.6 24.7 38.7 54.7 24.8 54.8 24.9 54.9 24.10 54.10 24.11 54.11 24.12 54.12

55.4 25.5 55.5 25.6 55.6 25.7 39.7 55.7 25.8 55.8 25.9 55.9 25.10 55.10 25.11 55.11 25.12 55.12

56.4 26.5 56.5 26.6 56.6 26.7 40.7 56.7 26.8 56.8 26.9 56.9 26.10 56.10 26.11 56.11 26.12 56.12

58.4 28.5 58.5 28.6 58.6 28.7 42.7 58.7 28.8 58.8 28.9 58.9 28.10 58.10 28.11 58.11 28.12 58.12

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. 35.5 08.6 38.6 08.7 38.7 08.8 08.8 38.8 08.9 38.9 08.10 38.10 08.11 38.11 08.12 38.12 08.13

. 54.5 24.6 54.6 24.7 54.7 54.7 24.8 54.8 24.9 54.9 24.10 54.10 24.11 54.11 24.12 54.12 24.13

05.5 35.5 05.6 35.6 05.7 35.7 55.7 05.8 35.8 05.9 45.9 05.10 45.10 05.11 45.11 05.12 45.12 05.13

51.4 . 53.5 23.6 53.6 23.7 23.7 53.7 23.8 53.8 23.9 53.9 23.10 53.10 23.11 53.11 23.12 53.12

37.4 . 34.5 07.6 37.6 07.7 37.7 37.7 07.8 37.8 07.9 37.9 07.10 37.10 07.11 37.11 07.12 37.12

40.4 20.5 50.5 20.6 50.6 20.7 30.7 50.7 20.8 50.8 20.9 40.9 20.10 40.10 20.11 40.11 20.12 40.12

00.5 30.5 00.6 30.6 00.7 30.7 43.7 00.8 30.8 00.9 30.9 00.10 30.10 00.11 30.11 00.12 30.12 00.13

03.5 33.5 03.6 33.6 03.7 33.7 46.7 03.8 33.8 03.9 33.9 03.10 33.10 03.11 33.11 03.12 33.12 03.13

04.5 35.6 05.7 48.7

35.5 05.6 35.7 05.8 35.8 05.9 35.9 05.10 35.10 05.11 35.11 05.12 35.12 05.13

36.5 06.6 36.7 06.8 36.8 06.9 36.9 06.10 36.10 06.11 36.11 06.12 36.12 06.13

37.5 07.6 37.7 07.8 37.8 07.9 37.9 07.10 37.10 07.11 37.11 07.12 37.12 07.13

38.5 08.6 38.7 08.8 38.8 08.9 38.9 08.10 38.10 08.11 38.11 08.12 38.12 08.13

40.5 10.6 40.7 10.8 40.8 10.9 40.9 10.10 40.10 10.11 40.11 10.12 40.12 10.13

41.5 11.6 41.7 11.8 41.8 11.9 41.9 11.10 41.10 11.11 41.11 11.12 41.12 11.13

05.5 42.5 12.6 36.6 06.7 42.7 49.7 12.8 42.8 12.9 42.9 12.10 42.10 12.11 42.11 12.12 42.12 12.13

06.5 43.5 13.6 37.6 07.7 43.7 50.7 13.8 43.8 13.9 43.9 13.10 43.10 13.11 43.11 13.12 43.12 13.13

14.6 51.7 14.8 14.9 14.10 44.10 14.11 14.12 14.13

07.5 44.5 . 38.6 08.7 44.7 . . 44.8 . 44.9 . . . 44.11 . 44.12 .
08.5 45.5 . 39.6 09.7 45.7 . . 45.8 . 45.9 . . . 45.11 . 45.12 .
10.5 47.5 . 41.6 11.7 47.7 . . 47.8 . 47.9 . . . 47.11 . 47.12 .

0b 418   Montag - Freitag

abRüdersdorf bei Berlin, Brückenstraße

-Waldstraße

-Waldsiedlung

-Waldkater

anRüdersdorf bei Berlin, Krankenhaus

an951 S Fredersdorf

abRüdersdorf bei Berlin, Krankenhaus

Rüdersdorf bei Berlin, Klinik am See

Woltersdorf, Schleuse

-Krankenhaus

-Blumenstraße

Woltersdorf, Rathaus

Anschlusshinweis

abTram 87 õ Rahnsdorf

abWoltersdorf, Chausseehaus

Erkner, Siedlung

-Woltersdorfer Landstr.

anErkner, Bhf/ZOB

Anschlusshinweis

abRE1 Berlin, Magdeburg

abRE1 Frankfurt (Oder)

ab� Ostbahnhof/Spandau Bhf

anRE1 Magdeburg, Berlin

anRE1 Frankfurt (Oder)

an� Ostbahnhof/Spandau Bhf

abErkner, Bhf/ZOB

-City-Center

-Kirche

-Seestr.

-Uferstr.

-Schelkplatz

-Ahornallee

-Buchhorster Str.

-Gartenstraße

-G.-Hauptmann-Str.

-Friedhof

-Jägerstr.

-OT Karutzhöhe

-Hohenbinder Str.

anErkner, OT Hohenbinde



Fahrtnummer 038 040 042 044 046 048 050 052 054 056 058 060 062 064 066 068 070 072

. . 07.14 . 07.15 . 07.16 . . . . . . . . . . .

. . 09.14 . 09.15 . 09.16 . . . . . . . . . . .

. . 11.14 . 11.15 . 11.16 . . . . . . . . . . .

. . 12.14 . 12.15 . 12.16 . . . . . . . . . . .

. . 13.14 . 13.15 . 13.16 . . . . . . . . . . .
54.12 18.13 54.13 26.14 54.14 18.15 54.15 18.16 54.16 14.17 54.17 18.18 54.18 18.19 54.19 . 54.20 .
14.13 44.13 14.14 44.14 14.15 44.15 14.16 44.16 14.17 44.17 14.18 44.18 14.19 44.19 14.20 44.20 14.21 14.22

15.13 45.13 15.14 45.14 15.15 45.15 15.16 45.16 15.17 45.17 15.18 45.18 15.19 45.19 15.20 45.20 15.21 15.22

17.13 47.13 17.14 47.14 17.15 47.15 17.16 47.16 17.17 47.17 17.18 47.18 17.19 47.19 17.20 47.20 17.21 17.22

19.13 49.13 19.14 49.14 19.15 49.15 19.16 49.16 19.17 49.17 19.18 49.18 19.19 49.19 19.20 49.20 19.21 19.22

20.13 50.13 20.14 50.14 20.15 50.15 20.16 50.16 20.17 50.17 20.18 50.18 20.19 50.19 20.20 50.20 20.21 20.22

22.13 52.13 22.14 52.14 22.15 52.15 22.16 52.16 22.17 52.17 22.18 52.18 22.19 52.19 22.20 52.20 22.21 22.22

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
35.13 55.13 35.14 55.14 35.15 55.15 35.16 55.15 35.17 55.17 35.18 55.18 45.19 15.20 45.20 15.21 45.21 45.22

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
24.13 54.13 24.14 54.14 24.15 54.15 24.16 54.16 24.17 54.17 24.18 54.18 24.19 54.19 24.20 54.20 24.21 24.22

25.13 55.13 25.14 55.14 25.15 55.15 25.16 55.16 25.17 55.17 25.18 55.18 25.19 55.19 25.20 55.20 25.21 25.22

26.13 56.13 26.14 56.14 26.15 56.15 26.16 56.16 26.17 56.17 26.18 56.18 26.19 56.19 26.20 56.20 26.21 26.22

28.13 58.13 28.14 58.14 28.15 58.15 28.16 58.16 28.17 58.17 28.18 58.18 28.19 58.19 28.20 58.20 28.21 28.22

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
38.13 08.14 38.14 08.15 38.15 08.16 38.16 08.17 38.17 08.18 38.18 08.19 38.19 08.20 38.20 08.21 . .
54.13 24.14 54.14 24.15 54.15 24.16 54.16 24.17 54.17 24.18 54.18 24.19 54.19 24.20 54.20 24.21 . .
45.13 05.14 35.14 05.15 35.15 05.16 35.16 05.17 35.17 05.18 35.18 05.19 35.19 05.20 45.20 05.21 45.21 45.22

23.13 53.13 23.14 53.14 23.15 53.15 23.16 53.16 23.17 53.17 23.18 53.18 23.19 53.19 23.20 53.20 23.21 23.22

07.13 37.13 07.14 37.14 07.15 37.15 07.16 37.16 07.17 37.17 07.18 37.18 07.19 37.19 07.20 37.20 07.21 08.22

20.13 40.13 20.14 50.14 20.15 50.15 20.16 50.16 20.17 50.17 20.18 50.18 20.19 50.19 20.20 40.20 20.21 20.22

30.13 00.14 30.14 00.15 30.15 00.16 30.16 00.17 30.17 00.18 30.18 00.19 30.19 00.20 30.20 00.21 30.21 30.22

33.13 03.14 33.14 03.15 33.15 03.16 33.16 03.17 33.17 03.18 33.18 03.19 33.19 03.20 33.20 03.21 33.21 33.22

35.13 05.14 35.14 05.15 35.15 05.16 35.16 05.17 35.17 05.18 35.18 05.19 35.19 05.20 35.20 05.21 35.21 35.22

36.13 06.14 36.14 06.15 36.15 06.16 36.16 06.17 36.17 06.18 36.18 06.19 36.19 06.20 36.20 06.21 36.21 36.22

37.13 07.14 37.14 07.15 37.15 07.16 37.16 07.17 37.17 07.18 37.18 07.19 37.19 07.20 37.20 07.21 37.21 37.22

38.13 08.14 38.14 08.15 38.15 08.16 38.16 08.17 38.17 08.18 38.18 08.19 38.19 08.20 38.20 08.21 38.21 38.22

40.13 10.14 40.14 10.15 40.15 10.16 40.16 10.17 40.17 10.18 40.18 10.19 40.19 10.20 40.20 10.21 40.21 40.22

41.13 11.14 41.14 11.15 41.15 11.16 41.16 11.17 41.17 11.18 41.18 11.19 41.19 11.20 41.20 11.21 41.21 41.22

42.13 12.14 42.14 12.15 42.15 12.16 42.16 12.17 42.17 12.18 42.18 12.19 42.19 12.20 42.20 12.21 42.21 42.22

43.13 13.14 43.14 13.15 43.15 13.16 43.16 13.17 43.17 13.18 43.18 13.19 43.19 13.20 43.20 13.21 43.21 43.22

14.15 14.16 14.17 14.18 14.19 14.20 14.21

44.13 14.14 44.14 . 44.15 . 44.16 . 44.17 . 44.18 . 44.19 . 44.20 . 44.21 44.22

45.13 15.14 45.14 . 45.15 . 45.16 . 45.17 . 45.18 . 45.19 . 45.20 . 45.21 45.22

47.13 17.14 47.14 . 47.15 . 47.16 . 47.17 . 47.18 . 47.19 . 47.20 . 47.21 47.22

0b 418   Montag - Freitag

abRüdersdorf bei Berlin, Brückenstraße

-Waldstraße

-Waldsiedlung

-Waldkater

anRüdersdorf bei Berlin, Krankenhaus

an951 S Fredersdorf

abRüdersdorf bei Berlin, Krankenhaus

Rüdersdorf bei Berlin, Klinik am See

Woltersdorf, Schleuse

-Krankenhaus

-Blumenstraße

Woltersdorf, Rathaus

Anschlusshinweis

abTram 87 õ Rahnsdorf

abWoltersdorf, Chausseehaus

Erkner, Siedlung

-Woltersdorfer Landstr.

anErkner, Bhf/ZOB

Anschlusshinweis

abRE1 Berlin, Magdeburg

abRE1 Frankfurt (Oder)

ab� Ostbahnhof/Spandau Bhf

anRE1 Magdeburg, Berlin

anRE1 Frankfurt (Oder)

an� Ostbahnhof/Spandau Bhf

abErkner, Bhf/ZOB

-City-Center

-Kirche

-Seestr.

-Uferstr.

-Schelkplatz

-Ahornallee

-Buchhorster Str.

-Gartenstraße

-G.-Hauptmann-Str.

-Friedhof

-Jägerstr.

-OT Karutzhöhe

-Hohenbinder Str.

anErkner, OT Hohenbinde



Fahrtnummer 074 076 078 080 082 090 092 094 100 102 104 106

Verkehrshinweise 6 

. . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . .
14.6 14.7 14.8 14.9 14.10 …

60 14.14 14.15 14.16 …
60 14.19 14.20 14.21 14.22

15.6 15.7 15.8 15.9 15.10 15.14 15.15 15.16 15.19 15.20 15.21 15.22

17.6 17.7 17.8 17.9 17.10 17.14 17.15 17.16 17.19 17.20 17.21 17.22

19.6 19.7 19.8 19.9 19.10 19.14 19.15 19.16 19.19 19.20 19.21 19.22

20.6 20.7 20.8 20.9 20.10 20.14 20.15 20.16 20.19 20.20 20.21 20.22

22.6 22.7 22.8 22.9 22.10 22.14 22.15 22.16 22.19 22.20 22.21 22.22

. . . . . . . . . . . .
41.6 25.7 . 35.9 35.10 35.14 35.15 35.16 35.19 45.20 25.21 45.22

. . . . . . . . . . . .
24.6 24.7 24.8 24.9 24.10 24.14 24.15 24.16 24.19 24.20 24.21 24.22

25.6 25.7 25.8 25.9 25.10 25.14 25.15 25.16 25.19 25.20 25.21 25.22

26.6 26.7 26.8 26.9 26.10 26.14 26.15 26.16 26.19 26.20 26.21 26.22

28.6 28.7 28.8 28.9 28.10 28.14 28.15 28.16 28.19 28.20 28.21 28.22

. . . . . . . . . . . .
38.6 38.7 38.8 38.9 38.10 38.14 38.15 38.16 38.19 38.20 . .
54.6 54.7 54.8 54.9 54.10 54.14 54.15 54.16 54.19 54.20 . .
45.6 45.7 45.8 45.9 45.10 45.14 45.15 45.16 45.19 45.20 45.21 45.22

23.6 23.7 23.8 23.9 23.10 23.14 23.15 23.16 23.19 23.20 23.21 23.22

07.6 07.7 07.8 07.9 07.10 07.14 07.15 07.16 07.19 07.20 07.21 08.22

20.6 20.7 20.8 20.9 20.10 20.14 15,20 20.16 20.19 20.20 20.21 20.22

30.6 30.7 30.8 30.9 30.10 30.14 30.15 30.16 30.19 30.20 30.21 30.22

33.6 33.7 33.8 33.9 33.10 33.14 33.15 33.16 33.19 33.20 33.21 33.22

35.6 35.7 35.8 35.9 35.10 35.14 35.15 35.16 35.19 35.20 35.21 35.22

36.6 36.7 36.8 36.9 36.10 36.14 36.15 36.16 36.19 36.20 36.21 36.22

37.6 37.7 37.8 37.9 37.10 37.14 37.15 37.16 37.19 37.20 37.21 37.22

38.6 38.7 38.8 38.9 38.10 38.14 38.15 38.16 38.19 38.20 38.21 38.22

40.6 40.7 40.8 40.9 40.10 40.14 40.15 40.16 40.19 40.20 40.21 40.22

41.6 41.7 41.8 41.9 41.10 41.14 41.15 41.16 41.19 41.20 41.21 41.22

42.6 42.7 42.8 42.9 42.10 42.14 42.15 42.16 42.19 42.20 42.21 42.22

43.6 43.7 43.8 43.9 43.10 43.14 43.15 43.16 43.19 43.20 43.21 43.22

44.7 44.9 …
120 44.15 …

120 44.19 44.21

44.6 . 44.8 . 44.10 44.14 . 44.16 . 44.20 . 44.22

45.6 . 45.8 . 45.10 45.14 . 45.16 . 45.20 . 45.22

47.6 . 47.8 . 47.10 47.14 . 47.16 . 47.20 . 47.22

0b 418   Samstag, Sonntag, Feiertag

abRüdersdorf bei Berlin, Brückenstraße

-Waldstraße

-Waldsiedlung

-Waldkater

anRüdersdorf bei Berlin, Krankenhaus

an951 S Fredersdorf

abRüdersdorf bei Berlin, Krankenhaus

Rüdersdorf bei Berlin, Klinik am See

Woltersdorf, Schleuse

-Krankenhaus

-Blumenstraße

Woltersdorf, Rathaus

Anschlusshinweis

abTram 87 õ Rahnsdorf

abWoltersdorf, Chausseehaus

Erkner, Siedlung

-Woltersdorfer Landstr.

anErkner, Bhf/ZOB

Anschlusshinweis

abRE1 Berlin, Magdeburg

abRE1 Frankfurt (Oder)

ab� Ostbahnhof/Spandau Bhf

anRE1 Magdeburg, Berlin

anRE1 Frankfurt (Oder)

an� Ostbahnhof/Spandau Bhf

abErkner, Bhf/ZOB

-City-Center

-Kirche

-Seestr.

-Uferstr.

-Schelkplatz

-Ahornallee

-Buchhorster Str.

-Gartenstraße

-G.-Hauptmann-Str.

-Friedhof

-Jägerstr.

-OT Karutzhöhe

-Hohenbinder Str.

anErkner, OT Hohenbinde

6 Sa


